Time

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Northern New Mexico Citizens’ Advisory Board Meeting

December 10, 2014
1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
The Lodge at Santa Fe

Kachina Ballroom
750 N. St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

AGENDA

Action
Call to Order
Welcome and Introductions
Approval of Agenda
Transition EM Legacy Cleanup at LANL
NNMCAB Board Member Q&A
Break
NNMCAB Liaison Members
a. Update from New Mexico Environment Department
b. Update from Department of Energy
c. Update from National Nuclear Security Administration
Perspectives from the Regional Coalition of LANL Communities
Public Comment Period (including Q&A)

NNMCAB Discussion

Adjourn

Presenter
Lee Bishop, DDFO

Doug Sayre, Chair

Jack Craig

Board Members

Secretary Ryan Flynn
Pete Maggiore
Kim Davis Lebak

Darien Cabral

Doug Sayre, Chair

Lee Bishop



