Northern New Mexico Citizens' Advisory Board Meeting December 10, 2014 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. The Lodge at Santa Fe Kachina Ballroom 750 N. St. Francis Drive Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

AGENDA

<u>Time</u>	<u>Action</u>	<u>Presenter</u>
1:00 p.m.	Call to Order	Lee Bishop, DDFO
	Welcome and Introductions	Doug Sayre, Chair
	Approval of Agenda	
1:15 p.m.	Transition EM Legacy Cleanup at LANL	Jack Craig
1:45 p.m.	NNMCAB Board Member Q&A	Board Members
2:00 p.m.	Break	
2:15 p.m.	NNMCAB Liaison Members a. Update from New Mexico Environment Department b. Update from Department of Energy c. Update from National Nuclear Security Administration	Secretary Ryan Flynn Pete Maggiore Kim Davis Lebak
3:00 p.m.	Perspectives from the Regional Coalition of LANL Communities	Darien Cabral
3:30 p.m.	Public Comment Period (including Q&A)	
3:45 p.m.	NNMCAB Discussion	Doug Sayre, Chair
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Lee Bishop